
 

 

 

Marton cum Grafton WI 

President: Susan Caygill 

 
The Marton cum Grafton WI meets at 7.30pm on the 2nd Thursday of each month in the village Memorial 
Hall in Marton. Our 2025 programme of visitors and events is detailed below. New members and visitors 
are always welcome. 
 

For further information or to arrange to come along to a meeting, please contact the membership 
secretary, Helen Baggaley on 07803 400720 or email hlbaggaley@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

2025 Programme 
 

Thursday 9th January 
Rewilding Yorkshire 

John Hartshorn, a Trustee from Yorkshire Rewilding Trust. 
 

Thursday 13th February 
Art Demonstration/ Activity 

Andrea Mosey is a local Contemporary Artist specialising in 
landscapes. 
 

Thursday 13th March 
“284 Munros- A Fifty Year Journey” 

Author David Barraclough talks about his experience 

in climbing Munros. 

 

Thursday 10th April 
Easter Crafts with Chrysalis Arts 

Chrysalis Arts is an agency which supports the visual arts 
out in the local community.  
 
 

Thursday 8th May 
Moonshine Ice Cream 

Moonshine Ice Cream is a local ice cream company based 
in Coxwold. 
 

Thursday 12th June 
Annual Outing 

A visit to a local place of interest – destination tbc. 
 

Thursday 10th July 
Summer Picnic 

The Committee will host a Summer Party/ Picnic at the 
Village Hall  
 

 

August – No meeting 
 

 

Thursday 11th September 
Fairtrade- Diane Maguire  

Diane will talk to us about the Fairtrade Movement. 
 

Thursday 9th October 
Medicins Sans Frontieres 

Andy Dennis will talk to us about the work of Medicins 
Sans Frontieres. 
 

Saturday 1st November   
WI Coffee Morning 

Members will host the annual WI Coffee Morning in the 
Village Hall. 
 

 

Thursday 13th November 
Crafts For Christmas 

Members of Marton Makers will join us for a hands- on 
Christmas Craft session 
 

 
Thursday 12th December 
Christmas Party 

Join us for a fabulous festive meal with entertainment, 
sparkles and lots of fun. 
Details tbc. 


